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57 Inner North East

Sports Cooking @ Dance

Outdoor Activity

Music
Arts & Craft

1C0
1010 Coding

0 ?G

(82%) 65%

5%

30%

42%

26%

14%

For more information contact: communitycommitteefundin leeds.gov.uk (0113) 378 5808

Data collected and compiled by The Communities Team and Leeds Youth Service
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